
Příloha č. 1 

Zasedání Zastupitelstva města Horní Bříza dne 25. 9. 2019     

       

         A – pro     Z – zdržel se 

         N – proti  O –  nepřítomen, 

                      omluven 

Jmenný přehled hlasování 

 

P.č. Tit, příjmení a jméno 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

1. ČECH Ladislav A A A A A A A A A A A A 

2. HADINGER Petr, Ing. A A A A A N A A A A A A 

3. JÍCHA Václav, Bc.  A A A A A A A A A A A A 

4. KAPR David A A A A A Z A A A A A A 

5. KAPR Stanislav A A A A A N A Z A A A A 

6. KARGERADOV Vladimír O O O O O O O O O O O O 

7. KOZA Petr, Mgr. A A A A A A A A A A A A 

8. KUTTOVÁ Jessica A A A A A A A A A A A A 

9. MAREK Luboš, Bc., DiS. A A A A A A A A A A A A 

10. MILDORFOVÁ Tereza, 

Mgr. 

A A A A A A A A A A A A 

11. NAVRÁTIL Lubomír, Ing. A A A A A N A A A A A A 

12. PROCHÁZKA Zdeněk, Bc. A A A A A Z A A A A A A 

13. SEKO Jan A A A A A A A A A A A A 

14.  ŠAVLÍKOVÁ Jaroslava A A A A A N A A A A A A 

15. ŠEDIVEC Vojtěch, Ing. A A A A A N A N A A A Z 

16. ŠŮMOVÁ Alena, Mgr. A A A A A A A A A A A A 

17. VANŽURA Viktor, Mgr. A A A A A N A A A A A A 

18. VETENGLOVÁ Halina A A A A A A A A A A A A 

19. VONDRÁK Marek A A A A A N A N A A A A 

20. WALTEROVÁ Renata A A A A A A A A A A A A 

21. ŽELÍZKO Radek, Ing. A A A A A A A A A A A A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Zasedání Zastupitelstva města Horní Bříza dne 25. 9. 2019 

            

         A – pro     Z – zdržel se 

         N – proti  O –  nepřítomen, 

                      omluven 

Jmenný přehled hlasování 

 

P.č. Tit, příjmení a jméno 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

1. ČECH Ladislav A A A O       

2. HADINGER Petr, Ing. A A A A       

3. JÍCHA Václav, Bc.  A A A A       

4. KAPR David A A A A       

5. KAPR Stanislav A A A A       

6. KARGERADOV Vladimír O O O O       

7. KOZA Petr, Mgr. A A A A       

8. KUTTOVÁ Jessica A A A A       

9. MAREK Luboš, Bc., DiS. A A A A       

10. MILDORFOVÁ Tereza, Mgr. A A A A       

11. NAVRÁTIL Lubomír, Ing. A A A A       

12. PROCHÁZKA Zdeněk, Bc. A A A A       

13. SEKO Jan A A A A       

14.  ŠAVLÍKOVÁ Jaroslava A A A A       

15. ŠEDIVEC Vojtěch, Ing. Z Z Z A       

16. ŠŮMOVÁ Alena, Mgr. A A A A       

17. VANŽURA Viktor, Mgr. A A A A       

18. VETENGLOVÁ Halina A A A A       

19. VONDRÁK Marek A A A A       

20. WALTEROVÁ Renata A A A A       

21. ŽELÍZKO Radek, Ing. A A A A       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


